
Fort Wayne Transmission "Saturday Night Racing Series"

King's John Service STREET STOCKS

Baer Field Motorsports Park - Fort Wayne, Indiana

July 16th, 2016

POS # QUALIFYING DRAW LAP 1 LAP 2 BEST

1 9 Jake Hinton 17.664 17.559 17.559

2 46x Chad Richardson 17.664 17.839 17.664

3 81 Casey Nash 17.88 17.711 17.711

4 6L Tyler Clark 17.712 17.767 17.712

5 76 Joe Muldoon 18.184 17.83 17.83

6 78 Justin Peake 18.024 17.839 17.839

7 68 J.J. Shafer 17.952 17.991 17.952

8 95 Tim Miller 18.304 17.967 17.967

9 71 Chad Minnix 18.16 17.991 17.991

10 M80 Ryan McIntyre 18.152 18.047 18.047

11 7 Bobby Comer 18.096 18.079 18.079

12 47 Steven Bacon 18.36 18.103 18.103

13 0 Frank Casagrande 18.448 18.318 18.318

14 19 Paul Storm 18.552 18.327 18.327

15 37 Mike Kuehner Jr. 18.376 18.751 18.376

16 112 Clifford Wayne 18.56 18.439 18.439

17 36 Kenny Coe 18.664 18.671 18.664

18 2 Luke Tuttle 18.76 18.687 18.687

19 3 Gerald Niederholtmeyer 19.121 20.479 19.121

20 61 John Shuler 99.999 99.999 99.999



Fort Wayne Transmission "Saturday Night Racing Series"

King's John Service STREET STOCKS

Baer Field Motorsports Park - Fort Wayne, Indiana

July 16th, 2016

FINISH START # HEAT RACE #1

1 3 36 Kenny Coe

2 2 112 Clifford Wayne

3 1 3 Gerald Niederholtmeyer

4 4 19 Paul Storm

5 5 61 John Shuler

6 6 2 Luke Tuttle

FINISH START # HEAT RACE #2

1 1 0 Frank Casagrande

2 5 M80 Ryan McIntyre

3 3 7 Bobby Comer

4 4 71 Chad Minnix

5 6 95 Tim Miller

6 2 47 Steven Bacon

7 7 37 Mike Kuehner Jr.

FINISH START # HEAT RACE #3

1 1 68 J.J. Shafer

2 5 81 Casey Nash

3 4 6 Tyler Clark

4 2 78 Justin Peake

5 3 76 Joe Muldoon

6 6 46x Chad Richardson 

7 7 9 Jake Hinton



Fort Wayne Transmission "Saturday Night Racing Series"

King's John Service STREET STOCKS

Baer Field Motorsports Park - Fort Wayne, Indiana

July 16th, 2016

FINISH START # FEATURE EVENT

1 12 9 Jake Hinton

2 9 6L Tyler Clark

3 6 68 J.J. Shafer

4 2 7 Bobby Comer

5 7 78 Justin Peake

6 3 M80 Ryan McIntyre

7 8 76 Joe Muldoon

8 17 36 Kenny Coe

9 13 0 Frank Casagrande

10 19 3 Gerald Niederholtmeyer

11 14 19 Paul Storm

12 5 95 Tim Miller

13 11 46x Chad Richardson 

14 4 71 Chad Minnix

15 10 81 Casey Nash

16 1 47 Steven Bacon

17 16 112 Clifford Wayne

18 15 37 Mike Kuehner Jr.

19 18 2 Luke Tuttle

20 20 61 John Shuler


